OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming No dimming
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 110 LPW at 80CRI
Power 45, 75, 90, 105, 150, 210W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-AQTRUVB90WNF40
REV E
AE-SF-AQTR UV 2FT 045W N F 40
FIXTURE FAMILY VOLTAGE SIZE WATTAGE CRI COVER CCT
AE-SF-AQTR
Aeralux industrial
fixtured LED
deformable High
Bay
3UV
120-277Vac
2FT
2 feet
045W
45 Watts: 5400 lumens
N
Normal 80CRI
F
Frosted lens
ensures no
striation on
light beam
40
4000K CCT
5UV
120-277Vac
2FT
2 feet
075W
75 Watts:  9000 lumens
7UV
120-277Vac
2FT
2 feet
105W
105 Watts:  12600 lumens
3UV
120-277Vac
4FT
4 feet
090W
90 Watts:  10800 lumens
50
5000K CCT
5UV
120-277Vac
4FT
4 feet
150W
150 Watts: 18000 lumens
7UV
120-277Vac
4FT
4 feet
210W
210 Watts: 25200 lumens
Note: This equipment has a 200W continuous connection limit.
AQTR
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
LED deformation High Bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-AQTR
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All